EUROPLUG CONNETTORI AD INNESTO PER PCB/EUROPLUG PLUG-IN PCB CONNECTORS
H
H
H
H
69WG... 69FG... 69WL... 69FL...RIFERIMENTI/REFERENCES
Passo/Pitch mm
Assetto/Mounting position

Morsettitalia SpA reserves the right to make alterations at any time without prior notice
Morsettitalia S.p.A. - Via Santi, 87 - 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI) Italy - Tel. ++39 02 991 991 1 - Fax ++39 02 910 820 22 - e-mail: morsettitalia@morsettitalia.com - http://www.morsettitalia.com
COME ORDINARE
HOW TO ORDER
7
EUROPLUG connettori ad innesto per PCB
EUROPLUG Plug-in PCB connectors
serie
series
48 = std. EU passo-pitch 5/10 mm
49 = std. USA passo-pitch 5,08/10,16 mm
n° poli
n° poles
02 - 24 = passo-pitch 5/5,08 mm
02 - 12 = passo-pitch 10/10,16 mm
0000 = neutro versione standard
std. version- not-printing
V000 = variante costruttiva e/o
num. spec. a richiesta
customer request
not std. items and/or
printing on request
EUROPLUG connettori ad innesto per PCB
EUROPLUG Plug-in PCB connectors
serie
series
69 = std. EU/USA universale
universal EU/USA
passo
pitch
A = 5,00
E = 5,08
B = 10,00
F = 10,16
G = 3,50
L = 3,81
C = 7,50
M = 7,62
V000 = Variante costruttiva e/o
num. spec. a richiesta
Customer request/Not std. Items
and/or printing on request
0FR0 = femmina verticale frontale
frontal female vertical right
0PS0 = femmina verticale posteriore
vertical right back female
AP00 = maschio aperto/open male
CH00 = maschio chiuso/closed male
APD0 = maschio aperto 2 piani
double deck open male
versione-massello
version-clamp
M = maschio verticale
vertical right male
W = femmina 90°
90° female
F = femmina verticale
vertical right female
U = maschio 90°/90° male
n° poli
n° poles
02 - 24 =
passo-pitch 5/5.08
02 - 12 =
passo-pitch 10/10,16
WPS morsettiere a lamella (protezione filo) per PCB
WPS wire protection systems PCB terminal blocks
serie
series
44 = h = 12 mm
70 = h = 10 mm
passo
pitch
A = 5,00